The PCF650 analyzes and exercises the 32 bit  PCI
bus on PC/104+  systems running from 0 to 66 Mhz.
Over 100 protocol and timing violations are auto-
matically checked and correlated with captured bus
activity.  System performance measurements in-
clude Bus Utilization, Transfer Rates, Latency, and
Statistics.
The  PCF650  -  PC/104+  Bus  Analyzer / Exerciser

                                          Width: 96.0 mm (3.78 in)
                                          Depth: 149.0 mm (5.87 in)
Ordering Information*
              PCF650-1            PC/104+ Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
                                          128K Trace Buffer
              PCF650-2            PC/104+ Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
                                          256K Trace Buffer
              PCF650-3            PC/104+ Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
                                          512K Trace Buffer
              PCF650-4            PC/104+ Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
                                          1M Trace Buffer
              PCF650-5            PC/104+ Bus Analyzer/Exerciser
                                          2M Trace Buffer
* Includes AnalyzeIt and API software, USB-RS232-trigger
and external power cables, documentation and carrying case
P C F  6 5 0   S P E C I F I C A T I O N S